Surgical protocol
Insignia®
Hip Stem
Insignia Hip Stem
Surgical protocol
Table of contents
 Indications and contraindications .........................................................................................................3
 Introduction .................................................................................................................................................4

32 -2.5, 0, +4
36 -2.5, 0, +4
40 -2.5, 0, +4
44 -2.5, 0, +4
BIOLOX delta C-Taper
(must be used with a C-Taper Sleeve #17-0000E)
18-28XX 28 -2.5, 0, +2.5, +5
18-32XX 32 -2.5, 0, +2.5, +5
18-36XX 36 -5, -2.5, 0, +2.5, +5, +7.5
Alumina V40 6565-0-XXX
28 -2.7, 0, +4
32 -4, 0, +4
36 -5, 0, +5
Alumina C-Taper
(must be used with a C-Taper Sleeve #17-0000E)
17-28XXX 28 -2.5, 0, +5
17-32XXX 32 -2.5, 0, +5
17-36XXX 36 -5, 0, +5
LFIT CoCr V40 6260-9-XXX
22 0, +3, +8
26 -3, 0, +4, +8, +12
28 -4, 0, +4, +6, +8, +12

(mm)
18-36-5 36 -5
18-36-3 36 -2.5
18-3600 36 +0
18-3625 36 +2.5
18-3605 36 +5
18-3675 36 +7.5
**Must be used with a C-Taper Sleeve catalog #17-0000E.
Home Table of contents
C-Taper Alumina Ceramic Heads*
Catalog no.
Diameter
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
17-28-3E 28 -2.5
17-2800E 28 +0
17-2805E 28 +5
17-32-3E 32 -2.5
17-3200E 32 +0
17-3205E 32 +5
17-36-5E 36 -5
17-3600E 36 +0
17-3605E 36 +5
*Must be used with a C-Taper Sleeve catalog #17-0000E.
Insignia Hip Stem | Catalog information
18
Home Table of contents